

Civ DJ 325/2021
Balraj Sehgal
Vs. Seema Arora

22.11.2022

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. Sanjay
Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Vishakha Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

No PW present.

Affidavit of evidence of PW Balraj Sehgal filed on
behalf of plaintiff. There is no list of witness for plaintiff.

**Plaintiff shall not file any further affidavit of
evidence or list of witness now.**

Cost of Rs.5,000/- is imposed upon plaintiff for
failure to lead evidence.

Put up for cost and PE on 06/04/2023.

(VISHAL SINGH)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
22.11.2022