

CIV DJ 325/2021
Balraj Sehgal (Sh B K Sehgal) Vs.
Seema Arora

31.07.2024

Present: Plaintiff.

Sh. Bharat Singh, proxy for Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Ld.

Counsel for defendant.

**Adjournment is sought by plaintiff as his counsel is
not available today due to illness. Allowed.**

At request, put up for PE on 23.10.2024.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
31.07.2024